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1   Pensión                                           

100 PROTECCIÓN 2230201

Cod. Empleado Nombres  y Apellidos Empleado SueldoFecha Afiliación

00000012    1002 02 PRUEBA 15.000.0001/01/2022
80008045    PRUEBA 26 PRUEBA 1.000.0001/01/2022

101 PORVENIR 26230301

Cod. Empleado Nombres  y Apellidos Empleado SueldoFecha Afiliación

101011      INDEMNIZACION PRUEBA 5.000.0001/07/2021
101012      ANTICIPADAS PRUEBA 19.750.0001/07/2021
101111      PRUEBA INCAPACIDAD PAGO 1.000.0001/07/2021
1010060     B PRUEBA 7.980.0001/07/2021
1012121     PRUEBA INCAPACIDAD PAGOX 908.5261/07/2021
39582880    MONSALVE ENELEY JUDY 2.500.0001/01/2020
39582883    JUDY ENELEY AGUIRRE 2.500.0001/01/2020
80008001    MASIVO EMPLEADO PRUEBA 2.500.0001/07/2021
80008005    LIQUIDACION EMPLEADO 

SSASUMIDO
950.0001/07/2021

80008006    31 VAC PRUEBA 2.500.0001/01/2020
80008007    SRS VST PRUEBA 7.500.65020/04/2021
80008008    MINIMO VST PRUEBA 908.52618/04/2021
80008009    DIAS PROVISI 1.500.0001/01/2021
80008010    EXP VENEZUELA CARGUE 1.300.0001/01/2021
202020251   RETENCION PRUEBA 1/07/2021
20202026    RETENCION1 PRUEBA 1.500.0001/07/2021
20258001    RETENCION BONOS SANTOS 12.979.2001/04/2021
111222      PRUEBA CONTROLES 

EMPRESARIALES
3.200.00011/03/2019

81008004    LIQUIDACION EMPLEADO NORMAL 1.600.0001/07/2021
101008      D PRUEBA 1.100.0006/09/2022
101009      VACACIONES ABRIL PRUEBA 10.100.0001/07/2021
10202001    MASIVO EMPLEADO PRUEBA 2.500.0001/07/2021
39582884    JUDY ENELEY AGUIRRE 2.500.0001/01/2020
80008015    MASIVO PAGOXDIAS EMPLEADO 2.500.0001/01/2020
11222222    PRUEBA CENTRO TRABAJO 2.000.0001/07/2021
112233      PRUEBA VACACIONES ANTICIPADAS 3.937.5001/01/2017

199 NO APLICA 10     

Cod. Empleado Nombres  y Apellidos Empleado SueldoFecha Afiliación

80008011    UNO PRUEBA 950.0001/02/2021
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2   Salud                                             

200 ALIANSALUD EPS 13EPS001

Cod. Empleado Nombres  y Apellidos Empleado SueldoFecha Afiliación

00000012    1002 02 PRUEBA 15.000.0001/01/2022
101011      INDEMNIZACION PRUEBA 5.000.0001/01/2014
101012      ANTICIPADAS PRUEBA 19.750.0001/01/2014
101111      PRUEBA INCAPACIDAD PAGO 1.000.0001/01/2020
1010060     B PRUEBA 7.980.0001/01/2014
1012121     PRUEBA INCAPACIDAD PAGOX 908.5261/01/2020
80008001    MASIVO EMPLEADO PRUEBA 2.500.0001/09/2020
80008005    LIQUIDACION EMPLEADO 

SSASUMIDO
950.0001/09/2020

81008004    LIQUIDACION EMPLEADO NORMAL 1.600.0001/07/2020
101008      D PRUEBA 1.100.0006/09/2022
101009      VACACIONES ABRIL PRUEBA 10.100.0001/01/2014
10202001    MASIVO EMPLEADO PRUEBA 2.500.0001/09/2020
80008045    PRUEBA 26 PRUEBA 1.000.0001/01/2022

203 E.P.S SANITAS 13EPS005

Cod. Empleado Nombres  y Apellidos Empleado SueldoFecha Afiliación

39582880    MONSALVE ENELEY JUDY 2.500.0001/01/2020
39582883    JUDY ENELEY AGUIRRE 2.500.0001/01/2020
80008006    31 VAC PRUEBA 2.500.0001/01/2020
80008007    SRS VST PRUEBA 7.500.65020/04/2021
80008008    MINIMO VST PRUEBA 908.52618/04/2021
80008009    DIAS PROVISI 1.500.0001/01/2021
80008010    EXP VENEZUELA CARGUE 1.300.0001/01/2021
20258001    RETENCION BONOS SANTOS 12.979.2001/04/2021
111222      PRUEBA CONTROLES 

EMPRESARIALES
3.200.00011/03/2019

39582884    JUDY ENELEY AGUIRRE 2.500.0001/01/2020
80008015    MASIVO PAGOXDIAS EMPLEADO 2.500.0001/01/2020
11222222    PRUEBA CENTRO TRABAJO 2.000.0001/02/2021
112233      PRUEBA VACACIONES ANTICIPADAS 3.937.5001/01/2017

205 EPS SURA 1EPS010

Cod. Empleado Nombres  y Apellidos Empleado SueldoFecha Afiliación

80008011    UNO PRUEBA 950.0001/02/2021

209 FAMISANAR 2EPS017

Cod. Empleado Nombres  y Apellidos Empleado SueldoFecha Afiliación

202020251   RETENCION PRUEBA 27/09/2019
20202026    RETENCION1 PRUEBA 1.500.0001/07/2018
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5   Cesantías                                         

500 FONDO NACIONAL DEL 
AHORRO - FNA

290     

Cod. Empleado Nombres  y Apellidos Empleado SueldoFecha Afiliación

00000012    1002 02 PRUEBA 15.000.0001/01/2022
101011      INDEMNIZACION PRUEBA 5.000.0001/01/2014
101012      ANTICIPADAS PRUEBA 19.750.0001/01/2014
101111      PRUEBA INCAPACIDAD PAGO 1.000.0001/01/2020
1010060     B PRUEBA 7.980.0001/01/2014
1012121     PRUEBA INCAPACIDAD PAGOX 908.5261/01/2020
39582880    MONSALVE ENELEY JUDY 2.500.0001/01/2020
39582883    JUDY ENELEY AGUIRRE 2.500.0001/01/2020
80008001    MASIVO EMPLEADO PRUEBA 2.500.0001/09/2020
80008005    LIQUIDACION EMPLEADO 

SSASUMIDO
950.0001/09/2020

80008006    31 VAC PRUEBA 2.500.0001/01/2020
80008007    SRS VST PRUEBA 7.500.65020/04/2021
80008008    MINIMO VST PRUEBA 908.52618/04/2021
80008009    DIAS PROVISI 1.500.0001/01/2021
80008010    EXP VENEZUELA CARGUE 1.300.0001/01/2021
80008011    UNO PRUEBA 950.0001/02/2021
202020251   RETENCION PRUEBA 27/09/2019
20202026    RETENCION1 PRUEBA 1.500.0001/07/2018
20258001    RETENCION BONOS SANTOS 12.979.2001/04/2021
111222      PRUEBA CONTROLES 

EMPRESARIALES
3.200.00011/03/2019

81008004    LIQUIDACION EMPLEADO NORMAL 1.600.0001/07/2020
101008      D PRUEBA 1.100.0006/09/2022
101009      VACACIONES ABRIL PRUEBA 10.100.0001/01/2014
10202001    MASIVO EMPLEADO PRUEBA 2.500.0001/09/2020
39582884    JUDY ENELEY AGUIRRE 2.500.0001/01/2020
80008015    MASIVO PAGOXDIAS EMPLEADO 2.500.0001/01/2020
80008045    PRUEBA 26 PRUEBA 1.000.0001/01/2022
11222222    PRUEBA CENTRO TRABAJO 2.000.0001/02/2021
112233      PRUEBA VACACIONES ANTICIPADAS 3.937.5001/01/2017
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